APN

129-22-078
129-22-102
129-22-015
129-22-013
129-22-038
129-22-067
129-22-097
129-22-096
129-22-052
129-22-089
129-22-049
129-22-058
129-22-100
129-22-088
129-22-062
129-22-090
129-22-055
129-22-037
129-22-101
129-22-079
129-22-098
129-22-061
129-22-103
129-22-085
129-22-064
129-22-083
129-22-053
129-22-048
129-22-077
129-22-109
129-22-110
129-22-074
129-22-086
129-22-050
129-22-054
129-22-066
129-22-087
129-22-070
129-22-069
129-22-068
129-22-075
129-22-059
129-22-063
129-22-039
129-22-011
129-22-073

Owners Name

HIRAMITSU YUKI

SANDERS PAUL W/THERESA L
CHRUMA JERRY LEE/JUDITH ANN TR
MERCADO IVAN O/KARYN M

GAI L WILLIAMS REVOCABLE TRUST
JMJ TRUST

RHODES MADISON/RACHEL

JEFFREY ALAN FLANCER LIVING TRUST
CAMPBELL NANCY C/LESLIE M
FARMER DANIELLE

MCCUE KIMBERLIE/OLSON MICHAEL
MATZDORFF JANET

SCHAFF ALLEN K/DIANE CTR

KRACHT FAMILY TRUST

JOSEPH W COLTMAN IIl AND VIRGINIA N COLTMAN R
GBAC HNR TRUST

SMITH SUSAN KATHLEEN

WETMORE JAMESON M/FROW EMMA
BVP TRUST |

VAP SARAH/FREDSON TODD

CANBY WILLIAM C JR/JANE ATR
NELSEN RUSSELL/ELIZABETH TR
KOSTEWA PRISCILLA M

SUDAL JAMES A

CUSACK JOSEPH A & DIANED TR
POMPONI ALIRE REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT
FOUNTAINHEAD TRUST

SCOTT JAMES S/MICHELE M TR
LANGSWEIRDT FAMILY TRUST

RAY ROBERT T

DON EDWIN GROSSMILLER JR
NORVELL JULIANA MARIE

OLEARY THOMAS N & NANCY

LBM TRUST

ECKMAN MARK E

JOSEPH JESSE AND CHRISTINE THIEME RAY FAMILY
LONGENECKER THELMA JUANITA
JACKSON ROBERT/HEIDI

QUAIL SHAWN D

KOTOL FAMILY TRUST

WITTING GARY F

HUGO HENRY SOLL FAMILY TRUST
BEATTY RYAN

YOUNG THOMAS C/BILLIE J TR
MULCAHY RYAN

JACKSON LINDA M/DESJARLAIS BETSY L

Site Address

5904 E OAK ST
5840 E LEWIS AV
5700 E LEWIS AV
2523 N 57TH ST
2409 N 57TH ST
2330 N 58TH ST
5839 E LEWIS AV
5901 E LEWIS AV
2502 N 57TH PL
5826 E VERNON AV
2318 N 57TH PL
5801 E LEWIS AV
5814 E LEWIS AV
5814 E VERNON AV
2321 N57TH PL
5902 E VERNON AV
5806 E LEWIS AV
2417 N57TH ST
5826 E LEWIS AV
5912 E OAK ST
5825 E LEWIS AV
2329 N57TH PL
5902 E LEWIS AV
5837 E VERNON AV
5744 E OAK ST
5915 E VERNON AV
5800 E LEWIS AV
5714 E OAK ST
5902 E OAK ST
5825 E WILSHIRE DR
5813 E WILSHIRE DR
5818 E OAK ST
5825 E VERNON AV
2326 N57TH PL
5802 E LEWIS AV
2320 N 58TH ST
5813 E VERNON AV
5807 E VERNON AV
5808 E VERNON AV
5802 E VERNON AV
5834 E OAK ST
2501 N57TH PL
2313 N 57TH PL
2401 N 57TH ST
5715 E WILSHIRE DR
2311 N58TH ST

Zip Code
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257



129-22-076
129-22-084
129-22-080
129-22-065
129-38-003
129-22-091
129-22-012
129-22-010
129-22-057
129-22-014
129-22-060
129-22-072
129-22-056
129-22-051
129-22-071
129-22-099

LESA BADA ETTER LIVING TRUST

SCHWARZ DAVID F/KATHRYN N

TRUE FREEDOM ACHIEVERS LLC

PAULA FAMILY TRUST

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

HURNI FAMILY TRUST

SCHADE GEORGE A JR/LILLIAN M TR

KLEIN LAUREN K

WILLIAM A REIFF AND JANE L S REIFF REVOCABLE TRUST
GIBSON GEORGE WILLIAM/SUZETTE GATES

GELLE SAED/NASIR

MIDDLETON MARTHA C

SHAWNA GREINER TRUST

DUNN EILEEN E/RICHARDS KATHLEEN J

RICHARDSON ERIC THORPE/NORVELL JULIANA MARIE
SHERWOOD HEIGHTS AL LLC

5842 E OAK ST

5901 E VERNON AV
5926 E OAK ST

2312 N58TH ST
1820 N 60TH ST
5908 E VERNON AV
5701 E WILSHIRE DR
5735 E WILSHIRE DR
5809 E LEWIS AV
2515 N 57TH ST
2341 N 57TH PL
2319 N 58TH ST
5810 E LEWIS AV
2336 N 57TH PL
5801 E VERNON AV
5813 E LEWIS AV

85257
85257
85257
85257

85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257
85257



	Parcel Lines

